SUBURB

X SECTION

X SECTION SITE B
XABA

XANADU

XANADU CROSSING
XANADU KRUISING
XAVIER REEF ESTATES
XAVIER RIF LANDGOED
XHOSA SECTION
XHOSA STREET
XIGALO

XIHOKO

XIKHUMBA

XIKUNDU

XIMHUNGWE

XIPAME

XOLANI LOCATION
XOLANI LOKASIE

BOX-CODE STR-CODE AREA

1782

0279
0279
0279
2013
2013

1551
0981
0872
0843
0980
1281
0452

BEKKERSDAL
7784 -
6229 UITENHAGE
0279 HARTBEESPOORT
HARTBEESPOORT
HARTBEESPOORT
2091 JOHANNESBURG
2091 JOHANNESBURG
1550 TSAKANE
TSAKANE
0981 MALAMULELE
TZANEEN
GIYANI
0980 SIBASA
NELSPRUIT
MARBLE HALL
6139 GRAHAMSTOWN
6139 GRAHAMSTOWN



	PCODES

